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8D2 Buine Property Ohmart & Calaba, Realtors
If You Like A Ranch Style Home

Don't miss seeing this very unique home, the living-roo- m is panelled with
open beam ceiling, huge rock fireplace, very unusual kitchen. 3 bedrooms,
fine mountain view from' the attractive patio, it's different it's new and
it s a good buy at only $11,300 with top grade rHA terms.

Price on This Home Is Way Down

SERVICE STATION & GARAGE. This property is located in a desirable loca-

tion. Garage Is 75x36, and employs 3 men. It is completely equipped with
every tool and machine needed to operate a garage. Service station han-
dles Chevron product 4c pumps about 1.000 gai. per month. Complete
business grossed $45 00 00 last year. See us for further Information.

MOTEL S UNITS PLUS LIVING QUARTERS. An excellent opportunity for
any one interested in Auto Motels. units all furnished with almost new
furniture, steam heat, all strictly modern with electric refrig. Ac radios.
Living quarters 2 bdr. with full basement 4c oil furnace. Located on U.S.
101 Hiway in one of the finest locations in the Northwest. Grossed 00

to $8,000.00 per year over the last period. This Motel is
Nationally known. Will consider trade for home in Salem, Portland
or vicinity.

WE HAVE A VARIETY of Auto Courts 4c Businesses of all kinds, contact
us for any further information you may desire.

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.
J. ZEEB, Mgr.

Just reduced to the verv low orice of
basement and sawdust furnace. Englewood School Inst. this on won't
last long.

Don't
But drive by 48 A bra ma Ave. and check over this 3 bedroom home. It's 8

years old, has a verv large lot and

On the Creek Very Close In
If you would like to have a patio right on the creek and a 3 bedrest home

within 8 blocks from city center complete with basement, u!n hen and
fireplace all for $7300, don't miss seeing this place.

Invest in Business Property
Excellent location on South Commercial St. close In. 3 bedroom hou.e now

showing return of $75.00 a month LOOK INTO THIS.

Will Trade for Portland Property
A nearly new 2 bedroom home with oil piped furnace, fireplace and garage,

includes auto washer and draperies, located Northeast. Englewood School
Dist. $11,500 Will trade tor Portland property of equal value.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 Court St.

Eve.

Don't Miss
This Is a dandy. 2 bdrm. home. liv. rm. with fireplace, kitchen, nook, bath

full basrnt. garage, wood furnace, 45 gal. elec. water healer, paved St.
All in excellent condition, lge. lot. Call Peter Geiser.

780 N. 17th Street 1

Good 1 bdrm. home, complete with new furniture, lge. lot with room for 2
residential courts. One of the best locations in town for this type of de- -
velopment. Price $8,800. Csll Roy Ferris.

See This Home With Schools in Mind
Lge. 2 bdrm. home, live rm, with fireplace, din. rm. hdwd. firs, kitchen with

nook, full basrnt. lge. lot fenced In back. Only l'j blk to Jr. High School and '

808 Lots For Sal
FOR SALE t acre. Inquire 804 Lar

ion Ave. $1.000.
LOTS. 23rd At Hvde St, in Biook-ly- a

addition. $1,650. S. J. Kelly, 74o8
N. Ivanhoe. Portland 3. Ore.

$10bOWNI
On lota with water, bus service. ef--c

tncity, close to school. See then to-
day I '

Reimann Real Estate
201 South High Ph.
Sun Ac Eves

Ph,
VIEW Lot 85x198. 2 blks, from Salem

Heights sch. PH
$T350 CornerloT"$0xl04 in Englewood

Dist. Both streets paved. Call O. V.
Hume with

State Finance Co Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph Eye2-S2- n

LOTS with water on Silverton high-
way. Why pav rent. Build your own
home. $13 down. $15 per month.

, General Real Estate
255 Center, Ph.

BFAUTITUL view tract, timber or
fruit. 1 to 5 acres available. Orchard
Heights dit. S:s down. $1S month
oer acre. Call 17F3

COK.VER LOT. 100x0. cor of Oxfoid
sod Hieh Inq 1999 W Nob Hill, eves

Fiirmounl View addition. Salem's
tnrat exclusive restricted residential
dMitct. drive up Washington St. and
see the view. Only a few lots 90x153

r

at $2500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
164 S. Com'l SL Ph. Eve:

810 Farms. Acreage For Sale
THESE ARE

BARGAINS
HARD TO BEAT
NOW OFFERED BY THE
HOMES EEKERS AGENCY

About i A. mostly in cane berries. 8
rooms Ac bath, plastered concrete
basement, dirt floor, gas wster heat-
er, garage. $4750.00.

18 A.. 16 under cultivation. 4 rm.
house, utility room and garage, elec-

tric water system, water in house
and chicken house, drilled well,
stocked and equipped. $7200.00.

9 rm. Ac bath, unfinished basement,
plastered, redecorated inside, new
automatic gas water heater, piice
$400000.

A.. 7 rm. Ac bath, service porch
' with work trays, continuous rock

foundation, ceiled gas water heater,
garage, chicken house, oil heater
hooked up. 2DO gal tank. $4500.00.

VERY SPECIAL
1 A., 12 large walnut trees, family

fruit. 6 rm. Ac bath, wired for range.
electric water heater. $3.800 00.

(For Rent Homes, cabins' Ac apart- -

"""hOMESEEKERS AGENCY
Silverton. Oregon

Phone ISi

Immediate Possession
Will consider late model trailer house

or car as down pvmt on improved
7 i sere farm. Bal. 850 monthly.

Almost new 2 bed rm home, bam,
hen house, spring water system,
fruit trees, etc. L. L. Hughes, owner.

DRASTIC REDUCTION
5 Acres

Located on edge of N.E. Salem with
Immaculate 2 bdrm. home, large util-
ity room, workshop, hen house, ber-
ries, familv orrhard. This ideal sub-
division property is yours for $8700.
Bldgs. snd 1 sere can be bought for
$7500. Terms available. Call Berg-lan- d.

Art Madsen Reahv Co.
1326 State St. ' Ph. "or
$7950. 8 Acres with neat attractive 2

BR. home. barn, garage, chicken
house. About 2 A. In berries. Liberal
terms to right party. Call O. V. Hume
with

State Finance Co Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph Eve

2V-- A. and 4 rm. hse. i ml from
Swegle sch. on Birchwood drive. Call
at 108 Lana Ave. or Ph.

Directory
LIGHTING FIXTURES

Salem's exclusive lighting store. 234
N Hieh cnstor Hotel Bldg

3 to grade school. This is really a line xamiiy nome in a nrsi class resi
dential district. Call Ben Roisen.

GRABENHORST BROS.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Phone
Evenings Ac Sundays call Roy Ferris. Peter Geiser,

Earl West. Ben Roisen.

810 Farms. Acreage For Sal

CHOICE 4 acre trt on Baxter Rd, 1
mi S. Dickson Market. $1800. terms
or will consider car In trad. Ph.

5 Acres - Mt. Angel
Neat clean two hdrm house, outbuild-

ings: value $t300. Trade for three
bedroom house in Salem.

SALEM REALTY CO.
R2ALTORS

149 N. High S'. Phone
20 ACRES. S'cows. 2 trsctors Ac mchyT

barn, chick house, g xtd house, bsmt.
furnace. . Owner wiQ consider
small house in trade.

CHAS. HUDKINS 4 SON
Over 27 Years in Salem

250 N. High 3--
..

Ph2-412- f

ATTENTION!
Modernistic ! home with

kitchen, dinrtte. living room, fire-
place, wall-to-w- carpeting, utilityroom, garags. 4 acres boysenber-ne- s.

family fruit and nuts, this is. OK at 5U.t with one-ha- lf down.
Contact Be: tid for particulars.
Art Mad-e- n Realty Co.

1326 SUle St. Ph. "or

812 Exchange Real EstoU

A WELL LOCATED A Young fruittrees, nice Uwn. . good home built
for comtor;. Lee fov rm. dm rm. kit
with pleniv of !uilt-in.- i. 2 bdrms anda large gjr. Will trade for place intown.

F. H. Weir
REALTOR

1247 S Com l. Phone

32 Acres
Modern 2 hedr:n. home, barn and otherout bld . Exevl kill, stocked andequipped. Owner will accept homo

in Salem as part psvment.
Call 101 Mr. Noon.-r-ete- r with
H. E. Corey Real Estate

1365 N. Broafwav Ph
Eve IjOIOJ.

TO TRADE suhurhan home in Salem
for a sr ai: aer-v- e near Coivallls
or AlhanF

EOCTfY IN 3 iKjlrium" house at4MlS.W. Vie P!nf Terrace Portland 1
Oregon, to fi'a.fe for equitv In West
Salem orSi!e-i- bni.e.

EQUiTYin VA home In Englewood
for large trailer house plus cafli. Ph.eves, and Sun.

816 Resort Property
FOR SALE or trade- - Breitenbush sum-

mer home cocnpletelv equiiiHsllowav. 450 S. CapiloL
Ph ,

818 Wanted. Real Estate

HAVE A BUYER with $1000 cash to
pay dow n on home What have tiut
Call me.

r. H WEIR
Realtor

1247 S. Coml Ph. 1 Mil
WANT 4 a HSE HAVE $480U

11 mf I in. pa vt A t, Ph 37 lf
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
the door, close to large market, ail
city conveniences. $14,000. See owner
at 1880 So. 12th St. or phone eve-ning- s.

SALE SACRIFICE
BY OWNER

EXCELLENT LOCATION
BEAUTIFULLY LANDSCAPED

2 Bedroom house. 2 baths, workshop,
double garage. Sell equitv. with or
without furniture. 1449 So. Liberty.

ENGLEWOOD near hi school. New l'story, 3 bedrooms, living and dinnmroom, kitchen and nook, radiantheat, mahogany woodwork, hard-
wood floors, double plumbing. 2 fire-
places, double sarage. yhown bv

Phone
HLKE IS A'HAl ou nave Deen look-

ing for! Its new. beautiful view. 2
bdrm.. lge. liv. rm.. kitchen and din-nett- e.

utility rm., hdwd. floors, plas-
tered, floor furnace, roomie garage
with cement floor and driveway.
Priced for immediate sate at $7500.
One half cash, balance terms. Ph

T. A. Nelon. Broker.
For better Salem Homes and Country

Estates. See or call
A. E. DANIELSON

188 No 12th St. Ph. 33620

OPEN HOUSE
By owner in KfStood Heights, new

home with 2 B,ne, den. L.R.-D.-

Kitchen with breakfast nook, bath
and large dbl. garage, paneled fire-
place. In LR Full plastered bas-ementParty room with fireplace,
utility room, plumbing roughed In
for bath. Lanscaped. Drive through
W. Salem to Kingwood drive, turn up
hill 200 ft. to open house sign turn
left to third house on left. Open 1
to 6. Phone

$7500. Clean modern 3 BR home Engle-- .
wood Dist. Close to Salem High.
Hardwood floors, fireplace, full base-
ment. Immediate possession. Call
Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph Eve 5I

BY OWNER: $6750 with $2000 down. 3
B.R. house, fireplace, large service
porch, walnut trees redecorated. See
anvttme. 1240 S. 15th St

SALE BY OWNER - 4 B R. house, all
newly painted Ac lineoleum, 2 baths,
full basement, oil furnace, on bus
line, near school, only $1200. Cash
Bal. like rent, price $9500. M. B.
Sterner. 1887 N. Cottage.

OWNER must sell 3 B.R. hse dbL gar..
2 lots, fenced, lawn, shd. trees,
shrubs, flowers. Asking 87100. terms.
consider any reas. offer. Call

$2950 New modern 2 BR unfinished
home ' East A good buy for some-
one. Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph Eve

Englewood District
BY OWNER 2 bdrm. price reduced.

FHA approved. See at 1840 Grant or
ph.

Here are some good homes that will
stand your investigation, and some
of these places have top FHA comm.
may we show you thru.

1290 No. 25th street. 2 BR. and attic
1110 Morningstde. 2 B.R. ,
1045 Vista ave. 2 B.R.
2080 Bruce street. 2 BR. and attie
1547 Court 9 BR.

99S Ratcliff drive. 1 BR.
101$ Ratcliff drive. 2 B.R.

GOODWIN
ANDMcMILLIN

REALTORS
Ph. 707 Eve 83

484 Court t.
BY OWNER: Small home. Elec. heat,

new refrig elec. range, metal built-in- s.

Art. pump house with com p.
deep well system; on 8 acres. 85200.
Rt, T. Box 42SK McCain Ave, off
Solverton Rd.

SCS Houses Tor Sal

FOR efficient and effective-- sales serno call the Salem Realty Co. NOW
$7950 Very neat two bed rm plastered

home with hardwood flrs.,thru-qu- t.
Heavily insulated, shake exterior.
att. garage, large lot east. 8 mo. old.

$Saoo New ranch style 3 bed rm on
extra large lot, hwd. floors, fireplace.
elec. heat, nice lawn, lots of flow
era.

Ceo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve.

Furn. Home Cheap
1 BR. old home with gd. furn. range,

refrig., washing mach.. etc. Corner
lot. No. in Highland sch. dist $5500.
$1500 down.

Also New
3 B R. unfurn. home. S. Liberty dist.

$7500. $1200 dn. Call

Art Madsen. Realtor
Ph.

New 2 B.R. South
BY BUILDER

All elect. B W. floors thru-ou- t. Fully
Insulated. Fireplace. Lots of cabtnet
and storage space. City water. $900
dn. Bal 25 vr. F.H.A. loan. Phone

or 2-- 53.

A Good Buv
'$2450

4 rm. house close-t- n on highway. 200
yds to good school, partly furnished,
electric water system.' tine ' location.
If you want a home and cheap rent,
see this. Terms. Possession. See M.
D. Young.

with

Wm.E.Ioses
S31'-Sa- te Phone

HERE ARE HOMES that wilFstand
your investigation. Some have F H A.
and some BETTER than . F.H.A.
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
Art-Madse-

n Realty Co.
1326 State St. Phone

NELSON NEWS
EXCEPTIONAL DRY CLEANING

BUSINESS
Modern bldg. best location, good

equipment and an established busi-
ness, netting from (800 to $1000 a
month Can be handled with $12,000
cash.
NELSON & NELSON

Multiple Listing Realtors
Personal Service by Men Who

Specialize
702 N. High ?h322

FOR LEASE Service station in Holly
wood Dtst at Inventory and equip-
ment United Petroleum Call Ell 06
Portland. Ask for Mr. Moore or Mr.
Slices

Tav erns
We have two good ones. It would be

good if you could come in and talk
with Mr. Bean about these.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone

804 Suburban
OLDER 4 room house with lot on 99

North. $4675, Including $1000 home
business (raising pets). Box 918,
Statesman.

OWNER MOVING Very anx. to sell 2
bedrm. suburban home, nice quiet
neighborhood, ' acre grounds, trees,
farden spot, garage with workshop,

for small family or elderly
couple. Ph. Walt Socolofsky,
Real Estate.

Move Right In
Completely furnished. Two lovely

bdrms. LR. DR. Kit., fireplace: piped
furnace: large fenced yard: near
public and parochial schools; near
bus. All for $11300. Terms.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N High St. Phone
Eve, phones -

BY6wNER: Well-locat- ed acre; small
neat home, att. garage, fireplace.
Insulated Ac weatherstripped. lots of
nice shrubbery- - $0950. Ph.

SoTTiouses For Sale
BY OWNER: Pleasant small home; full

plumbing. $3150. Ph.
$5250. Older type home.

Basement, garage, on bus line. High-
land dist. Lot 55x130. Call O. V.
Hume with

State Finance Co Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph Eve

LEAVING STATE. Make offer on
equity. Mod. 2 bdrm. home. See any-
time, you will like it. 3675 Scenic
View Dr. Go So. Coml to Ewald up
hill 2 biks.

BY OWNER: 2 BR home. Liv. rm..
hdwd. fir., nice kit., ven. blinds,
Bendix. Lge. lot with trees. South
near Stores and bus. $6750. P.

FOR SALE BY OWNER 5 rm. white
shake house and garage on 1

2 acre.
2 bedrms. down, unfinished upstairs,
hardwood floors, Venetian blinds, oil
circ. laundry trays, lots of built-in- s.

wired for range. Reduced to $5950.
$1500 down, or make offer. Rt. 6, Box

315-- Come out Market St. to Swe-gl- e

school, turn ri?ht. then left for
mile. Ph. 25786 or Oregon City

fiPO

10 Acres
Good home, electric heat. sTirepIace. 2

BR. full attic finished, full base- -
ment. elect, water heater, elect.
coo k ii g. beautiful setting. Pavement
by door. Price $11,500.

Rawlins Realty
; Hollywood District

Phone Eve.
BY OWNER: 2 BR home completely

redecorated inside and out. $7800.
Terms. Ph. days or eves.

LGE77 RM. HSE Ideal location. For
sale or rent. Ph.

BY OWNER: 1 jr. old 2 BR home. 1128
sq. ft. hdwd. firs, oil fir. furn.
plenty of built-in- s. Nice yd., lge.
att.. gar., ven. shades. Close to new
sch.. city bus to door, pri. water
system. $3000 dn. will handle FuU
price $10,475 with rugs and drapes.
$9975 without rugs and drspes. 3130
Sunnyview Ave. ; .

BY OWNER: $1500 down. bal. 4 on
new 2 bdrm. home with floored at-
tic. E. Englewood dist. Close to
schools and bus. Owner leaving. 1185
N. 25th. .

n-- YOU want a new 2 bdrm. house
thats extra nice and well built, lo
cated north, call 5.

OWNESTwell built 2 BR house. Hdw
floors, fireplace. Urge lot suitable
for court. Nr. stores, schools, bus.
walking distanceto state house. 1150
Nebraska St.

$7500
Fine Nob Hill location. 2 bedrooms and

den. large Using room, dining room,
kit., utility. GI loan payments only
40.70 per month.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
Over 27 Years in Salem

250 N. High St. Ph.
2 B.R HOUSE, unfin. Sell below cost.

Gar, very liveable. View prop, 820
Hansen Ave

Large older home in No. 3 business
zone. Room to build business build-
ing. Owner must seU. Price $6,800.
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph Eve

3 B.R., Suburban, $7,000
Have you been looking for a near

new 3 B.R. home on 1 floor at a
Srice you can't turn down? Then

to this: we have one in a
nice district at $1500 down, and only
$7,000.

New, 2 B.R., Suburban
$1500 down, full price $7500. A very

nice home, electric throughout.
Rawlins Realty

(Hollywood District)
Ph. Eves

BY OWNER: Small unfurnished house,
i acre. $1850. $200. Dn. Ph.

CLEAN. MOD. borne with some Income.
4 bdrms.. dble plumb.. Basrnt- - furn.
etc. Corner location. 3 lots or 1. 1830
Trade St.

$8750. Modern late built 2 BR home,
fireplace. V. blinds, oil furnace, car-
peted wall to walL Garage. $1,000.
down. Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co Realtors
153 8. High St. Ph Eve
BDHM. bouse. Englewood Dist. Full
bsmt. and furnace, on bus, $9400.
1863 Madiaoa. Ph. 7C

.

1853 N. Capitol

SPLENDID income. 6 unit auto court.
1 trailer space, laundry and rm.
home, plus 2'i A. frontage on 9SE.

Consider home in Salem, small
ranch, or Richmond. Calif, home as
part payment. 1369 S. Com'l. Salem,
Ph.

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms. Board

SLEEPING RM. Prl ent. On 2 bus
lines. Mar Coffee shop. Ph.

BOARD Ac ROOM in country Box 875,
Statesman.

WELL FURN. sip. rm., close in. HAcC
w a t e i men only. 737i Center St.

PLEASANT sip. rm. for gentleman.
L0S0NorwaStPriJ4 .

CLEAN RMS in pri. home. 795 N.
Winter. Ph.

NICE iflean rmi. "for ladtes near new
jihop.center.Plv

SLEEPING room, private bath, 1165

Courtst.
SLEEPING rm.. emp. girl. reas. rent.

meals arranged 960Marion.
SLEEPING RM. 2131 Center.
NICE SLEEPING RM. Ph.
BOARD Ac room 8.-- E St. Ph.
CLEAN RMS. 2033 McCoy. Ph.

705 Apartments Tor Rent

UN FURN S rm. apt. Pri. ent. and bath.
Apply 943 S 1 2th

FOR WORKIN-
G- CPLE Furn. 2 rm.

apt. $45. 959 S. 12th.
2 RM. furn. apf. Emp. adultsr 870

Union .

2RM APT. partly furn. No drinkers or
pets. Adults only. Call 1813 Fgds. Rd.

SMALL 3 room apt for steady dim mid-
dle aped couple. Some rental allow-
ance for care of furnace and yard.
Ph. Sat, and Sun.

NEAT, attractive 3 room ba.ement apt.
Newlv decorated, elec. range Ac heat-
ing. Phone 1375 N. Com'l.

F"RM. APT., also sip. rms. 790 N.
Church. Ph.

CLEAN, quiet 1 rm. apt. Middle-age- d

lady preferred. 643 Ferry St.
SRM. furn. apt. Auto hot wtr., $30.

Ing. 243 Chemcketa. ,

UNFURN. 1st- fir, liv. rm.. dinette,
kit., bdrm.. bath, utility rm. Mod.
walk dis Ph

JTffMS. FURN. Available Aug. 3. Near
bus, store. Prefer emp. couple. Ph.

;

MODERN 4 rm unfurn. apt. for adults.
1 blk. from city library. Ph.

SMALL APT., elec. heat. prl. bath, un- -
furn. except refrig. and elec. range.
$33. 715 Ferry St.

FURN. apt.. 3 blks. from city center.
Immediate possession. Call at Woodry
Furn. Co., 474 s. com i.

RM. APfTwlth closet. 481 S. Cottage.
2 RM. furn. apt. with kitchenette. Ph.

KEW APT. irms. k bath. Partly furn.
1047 Madison. ;

PRIVATE 3 rms. partly furn. apt.
Clean garage $50. mo. 3560 Portland
Rd.

NEW 2 BR duplex with gar., range,
ref. Ac Ven. Blinds. Call 8 to
4 30.

2 AND 3 RM. apts Will take children.
No drinking. 2310 N. 4th.

707 Houses For Rent T
3 BR., lge. liv. rm., din. rm.. kit., bath,

full dry bsmt., new oil furn.. new
elec. hot water heater, stationery
washing travs. wired for elec. range.
lot of built-in- s in kit. 5 blks. to State
office bide. Adults. No pets. States- -

' man Box 917.
SMALL HOUSE. BR. LR. kitch.. show-

er, utility with trays, auto heat hot
water, elec. heat." wired for range,
att gar. $50. S B. Thorpe. 343 N.
Church St. Rear St Marks Lutheran
church.

WHY PAY RENT?
New homes. Terms like rent

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N Church Phone

Eve. Ac Sun. Ph.
PARTLY furn. house in West Salem.

$50. Small fami I y. Inq . 630 Union St .

1 B.R. house unfurn. except for gat
range. 2 blks. . from bus. Lites Ac

waier furnished. $40. per mo. Couple
preferred. 560 HansenAve.
NEW I B3t. home, Garage. No pets.
Adults. Inq. 1846 N. 5th.

710 Wanted To Rent Houses"
VET. wife and 2 babies want 2. BR.

house. Ph.
2 EMPLOYED LADIES and one child

need unfurn house. Call
WANTED 3 bedroom modern , house.

Oil heat. Not over $73 a month. Will
pay 3 to 6 months rent In advance.
Best of references. Box 919, States-
man;

FURN. HSE. or apt. bv emp. cple.
Write Box 914. Statesman.

CPLE. with school age child want- - 2
BR house with gar. Up to $30. 323
Academv St. ;

BANK EtfAMlNXft desires 2 bdrm. hse.
Ph

MINISTER'S family - 2 pre-scho- ol

children, need unfurnished house by
Auf. 1. Up to $65. Call before
5 after 7.

712 W anted To Rent. Apts.

CLOSE IN mod. furn. apt. Suitable for
2 emp. girls. Ph. after 6 p.m

SlNGLt. MAN of sober habits, age 4U.
emr ev nat I. concern, desires small
furn. apt. with pri. bath. elec. refrig.
Write Statesman Box 907

714 Business Rentals
MODERN offices. Ph.
MEZZANINE o'ffice room with lights,

desk, typewriter Ac file cabinets. $35
per mo. with lease. Call

ttCMfst Koom tl l.. btifi.

(irnil Flour Rooms
Suitable for office or stores Also alley

warehouse with elevator Stats fin-anc- e

Co Tel ,
GAHAGE for tease, doing good Busi-

ness, illness forces lease.' Approx.
$2500. inventory. Sacrifice for. $1500.
Ph. , if

800 Real Estate
PROPERTY IN BEND. ORE- .- lots,

several bldgs. near city center. 3 lots
in commercial zone. Full price
$12300. furniture inc. Terms $4000
dn.. bal. 10 yrs. tf 4. Will consider
Salem property in trade. Inquire

. 1577 Ruge St. West Salem

$3750
2 bedroom house on 2 lots near bus

line and stores, some terms.
$5250

3 bedroom house, full basement, sun
porch. No. 3 business zone, easy to
convert to business and home.

Home & Income
A very nice, modern home with 2

acres on 99E north. A good place for
a retired couple who would like a
nice home and some Income. 85000
will handle.

G. A. Vicary Real Estate
IS N. Coral. Ph. slay or eve. 21

LUMBER
MILL prices. W Saiem Lbr

MOVING

TRUCKS and cars for rent Blanket
furnished. Smltty's Clipper Service.
Center and Church Phone
MUSIC LESSONS

806 Houses For Sole

Best Buys
SUBURBAN

i A. very close in East. Modern home
1 block to bus. Several fruit trees.
3'i A. adioining available. F.H.A.
terms. Total price $8500. Ph.
or

TRAILER HOUSE WANTED
If you have a good trailer house to

trade for an almost new 3 Bd. rm.
home, in a good location, call at
once. We have a very good deal. Ph.

or
$8000 FULL PRICE

Almost new home. Close in. near bus,
school Ac store. Very easy terms. Ph.

or
SEWING MACHINE BUSINESS

If you are interested we have Just
what you want. Large stock of parts.
tools, good fixtures. Good location.
Owner forced to sell because of ill
health. Everything goes for $8500. Ph.
2- -0473 or

HIGHWAY FRONTAGE
126 ft. on 99E. 3 Bed rm. house. Small

store building fast growing location.
A good buy for only $7000. Ph.
or

FARMS
If you want s farm. We have several

of them from 1 to 100 Acres. Ph.
3- -9403 or

4 ACRES
No buildings. 1 A. in Walnuts, 'J, A.

berries, family fruit trees. Total
price onlv $1800. or 1 A more and an
unfinished house. Available all for
$4500. Ph. or

6 ACRES
5 rm. house. 2'i Acres cleared. i A.

strawberries, everything goes for
$3250. Ph. or

Al Isaak Si Co.. Realtor
Ph. 3035 Portland Rd.

34 Acre
Clean 4 rm. colonial house with space

for 2 extra bedrooms, att. garage,
fine sarden soil, some fruit. Keizer
dist., $6600. Might tirade for Salem
home of equal Value, can Bon

Walter Musprave Realtors
1211 Edgewater Ph

Kingwood Heights
Here Is s modern 5 B.R. home, fplace, i

large lot. on reasonable terms. Full
price only 8'woo.

Also
2 seres At modern home on Wallace

Road. 2 bks. dn. can be 2 up. $6800.
Terms.
B. Isherwood. Realtor

2007 N. CaoitoJ St.
Office Ph. Eves. 2-- 47 or

This Week Only
$5750 buys a 2 B.R. plastered home.

Bsmt.. furnace, clofe-i- n location.
Good terms to right party. No phone
information, please.

B. Isherwood. Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St.

Office Ph. Eves. or
$6850

Will buy this 3 bdrm home, perfect
condition. Liv. rm. din. rm. kit. 1

bdrm. ' bath down. 2 bdrms. full
bath up. Close in on Chemeketa St.
Nice lot with fruit trees.

$5f!50
Brand new 2 bdrm home. Inside util-

ity rm. well located near good
schools.

Grav-Himm- el Realty Co.
1385 N Caoitol SU

Ph. Eves.

3 Bedrooms
Oversized lot. Large native shade trees.

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